
 

2017​ ​Sponsor​ ​Challenges 
 
Sponsor:​​ ​JPMorgan​ ​Chase:​ ​Social​ ​Good​ ​Challenge 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Code​ ​4​ ​Community 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​A​ ​game​ ​that​ ​portrays​ ​the​ ​steps​ ​of​ ​starting​ ​a​ ​small​ ​business. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Megan​ ​Knox  knox.249@osu.edu 

Brittany​ ​Redmond  redmond.114@osu.edu 

Mara​ ​Imarah  imarah.1@osu.edu 

   

 
Sponsor:​​ ​The​ ​Ohio​ ​State​ ​University​ ​Wexner​ ​Medical​ ​center 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Team​ ​18 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​A​ ​new​ ​skill​ ​for​ ​Google​ ​Assistant​ ​that​ ​allows​ ​people​ ​with​ ​Alzheimer's​ ​Disease​ ​to​ ​record 
and​ ​play​ ​back​ ​their​ ​day.   
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Angela​ ​Byars  byars.16@osu.edu 

Alyssa​ ​Langhals  langhals.50@osu.edu 

Sarah​ ​Greenbaum  greenbaum.52@osu.edu 

Chris​ ​Rock   rock.96@osu.edu 

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Teradata:​ ​Smart​ ​City​ ​Challenge  
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​George​ ​and​ ​the​ ​Buckbois 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Addresses​ ​the​ ​Teradata​ ​smart​ ​city​ ​challenge​ ​by​ ​providing​ ​a​ ​commuter​ ​score​ ​for​ ​business 
areas​ ​around​ ​Columbus. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Austin​ ​Reifsteck  reifsteck.8@osu.edu 

Andrew​ ​Fu  fu.556@osu.edu 

Gus​ ​Workman  workman.1244@osu.edu 

Bobby​ ​Yost  yost.179@osu.edu 
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2017​ ​Sponsor​ ​Challenges 

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Root:​ ​Best​ ​Hack​ ​Using​ ​Location​ ​Data  
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Team​ ​110010001 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​A​ ​location​ ​based​ ​alarm​ ​system 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Nader​ ​Zidan  zidan.4@osu.edu 

Deepak​ ​Warrier  warrier.11@osu.edu 

Noah​ ​Sediqe  sedique.6@osu.edu 

   

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Rockwell​ ​Automation:​ ​Best​ ​Automation​ ​Hack  
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Transfer​ ​AI 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​An​ ​app​ ​that​ ​scans​ ​your​ ​OSU​ ​email;​ ​and​ ​picks​ ​out​ ​the​ ​times​ ​and​ ​locations​ ​of​ ​events;​ ​and 
automatically​ ​puts​ ​them​ ​into​ ​Google​ ​Calendar.  
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Anthony​ ​Baietto  baietto.2@osu.edu 

Jeremy​ ​Huang  huang.2719@osu.edu 

Varenyam​ ​Kaushik  kaushik.35@osu.edu 

Sadaqat​ ​Ali   ali.568@osu.edu 

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Eaton:​ ​Name​ ​Place​ ​Recognition  
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Employees​ ​of​ ​Reality 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​An​ ​app​ ​that​ ​reads​ ​in​ ​information​ ​from​ ​a​ ​data​ ​sticker​ ​and​ ​retrieves​ ​documentation​ ​for​ ​the 
product. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Michael​ ​Braun  braun.330@osu.edu 

James​ ​Finefrock  giese.25@osu.edu 

Mitchell​ ​Giese  finefrock.22@osu.edu 

Jacob​ ​Hoylman  hoylman.4@osu.edu 
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2017​ ​Sponsor​ ​Challenges 

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Capital​ ​One:​ ​Best​ ​Financial​ ​Hack 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​HackMason 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​A​ ​social​ ​investing​ ​app​ ​to​ ​take​ ​off​ ​people's​ ​nervousness​ ​to​ ​invest. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Ashwin​ ​Rajgopal  rajgopal.3@osu.edu 

Charlie​ ​Yu  yu.1879@osu.edu 

   

   

 
Sponsor:​​ ​AgTech/ORAU:​ ​Best​ ​Agricultural​ ​Solution 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Farmers​ ​Only 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​An​ ​app​ ​to​ ​build​ ​connections​ ​between​ ​local​ ​farmers​ ​and​ ​their​ ​communities.  
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Jacob​ ​Locaputo  locaputo.6@osu.edu  

Matthew​ ​Walker  awlker.2035@osu.edu 

Mustafa​ ​Maden  maden13@student.cscc.edu 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rajgopal.3@osu.edu
mailto:yu.1879@osu.edu
mailto:Locaputo.6@osu.edu
mailto:Walker.2035@osu.edu
mailto:Maden13@student.cscc.edu


 

2017​ ​OHI/O​ ​Category​ ​Winners 
 
Category:​​ ​​Share​ ​the​ ​Load​ ​(TeamWork) 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​SEED 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​An​ ​iOS​ ​app​ ​to​ ​help​ ​promote​ ​small​ ​business​ ​growth. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Dana​ ​Miller  miller.8642@osu.edu 

Chris​ ​Hummer  humer.1@osu.edu 

Sunia​ ​Cai  cai.602@osu.edu 

Parth​ ​Banugariya  banugariya.1@osu.edu 

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Best​ ​New​ ​Hack 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​SAVJ 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Multi-user​ ​encryption​ ​software​ ​based​ ​upon​ ​true-random​ ​key​ ​generation. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Anastasia​ ​Kauntz  kauntz.2@osu.edu 

Alexandr​ ​Reichard  reichard.38@osu.edu 

Victoria​ ​Sandoval  sandoval.65@osu.edu 

James​ ​Weyenberg  weyenberg.4@osu.edu 

 
Sponsor:​​ ​​Most​ ​Ambitious​ ​Hack  
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Laser​ ​Vision 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Our​ ​code​ ​translates​ ​depth​ ​information​ ​from​ ​the​ ​Kinect​ ​into​ ​audio​ ​to​ ​allow​ ​blind​ ​people​ ​to 
learn​ ​to​ ​navigate​ ​their​ ​environments. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Daniel​ ​Freyschlag  freyschlag.1@osu.edu 

Cory​ ​Miller  miller.8184@osu.edu 

Kyle​ ​McIntire  mcintyre.221@osu.edu 

Kohl​ ​Kuntze  kuntze.2@osu.edu 
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2017​ ​OHI/O​ ​Category​ ​Winners 

 
Category:​​ ​​Most​ ​Original​ ​Hack 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​422 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Eye​ ​tracking​ ​controlled​ ​mouse. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Zaheer​ ​Hasan  hasan.72@osu.edu 

Ethan​ ​Bielefeld  bielefeld.7@osu.edu 

Hucheng​ ​Guo  guo.1209@osu.edu 

   

 
Category:​​ ​​Most​ ​Impactful​ ​Application 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​ParkMe 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Parking​ ​web​ ​app 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Derek​ ​Boyer  boyer.411@osu.edu 

Michael​ ​Behm  behm.39@osu.edu 

   

   

 
Category:​​ ​​Best​ ​Design​ ​Hack 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​BuckICoin 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Custom​ ​cryptocurrency​ ​token​ ​that​ ​empowers​ ​OSU​ ​students​ ​to​ ​exchange​ ​value​ ​instantly 
without​ ​the​ ​need​ ​of​ ​central​ ​banking;​ ​a​ ​cross​ ​between​ ​Venmo​ ​and​ ​BuckID.  
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Adam​ ​O'Reilly  oreilly.119@osu.edu 

Judge​ ​Rajasekera  rajasekera.3@osu.edu 

   

   

 
 
 

mailto:Hasan.72@osu.edu
mailto:bielefeld.7@osu.edu
mailto:Guo.1209@osu.edu
mailto:Boyer.411@osu.edu
mailto:Behm.39@osu.edu
mailto:oreilly.119@osu.edu
mailto:rajasekera.3@osu.edu


 

2017​ ​OHI/O​ ​Category​ ​Winners 

 
Category:​​ ​​Best​ ​Hardware​ ​Hack 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​UC​ ​Lights 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​A​ ​very​ ​colorful​ ​and​ ​interactive​ ​wifi​ ​enabled​ ​LED​ ​matrix. 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Henry​ ​Griffiths  griffihs@mail.uc.edu 

Noah​ ​Birrer  birrernp@mail.uc.edu 

Skyler​ ​Martin  martinsk@mail.uc.edu 

   

 
Category:​​ ​​Best​ ​Software​ ​Hack 
Team​ ​Name:​​ ​Fire​ ​Trend 
Winning​ ​Project:​​ ​​Displaying​ ​trending​ ​hashtags​ ​to​ ​users​ ​as​ ​well​ ​as​ ​a​ ​definition​ ​and​ ​associated​ ​media 
 

Name  Email​ ​Address 

Jason​ ​Guo  guo.1249@osu.edu 

Anmol​ ​Takiar  takiar.4@osu.edu 

Pranav​ ​Kamra  kamra.2@osu.edu 

Sam​ ​Stevens  stevens.994@osu.edu 
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